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200211220005
85050

11/22/2002
01:17:00

RTM
ALABAMA INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FINOVA
CAPITAL
CORP

199810220004
14691

199904010001
38091

04/01/1999
11:38:54

RTM
ALABAMA INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CAPTEC
FINANCIAL
GROUP INC

199806110002
18111

199912140005
03711

12/14/1999
11:58:14

RTM
ALABAMA INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

HUDSON
UNITED BANK

199509280002
72931


