Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENTS OF UCC; Name= RTM ALABAMA INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200211220005 85050	11/22/2002 01:17:00	RTM ALABAMA INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FINOVA CAPITAL CORP					199810220004 14691	
199904010001 38091	04/01/1999 11:38:54	RTM ALABAMA INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CAPTEC FINANCIAL GROUP INC					199806110002 18111	
199912140005 03711		RTM ALABAMA INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	HUDSON UNITED BANK					199509280002 72931	